Canteen Roster Term 3, 2018

As of term 3 we would like to open the canteen roster up to anyone who may have some spare time on Wednesday’s and Fridays between 11am – 1pm.
Please let me know the week before if you would like to pop in so I can then let the PLP rostered for the week know how many volunteers are needed 
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	Canteen Roster
Your PLP will be required to help / organise support for the canteen manager between 11.00 and 1.10pm on the dates provided. 


	DATE
	CLASS
	TEACHER
	HELPERS
	CONTACT

	

	Wed 18/7/18 
Fri 20/7/18
	3RS
	Roz Schomburgk

	Tammy Kierce

	tammy.kierce@gmail.com 


	Wed 25/7/18
Fri 27/7/18
	3NS
	Ness Scoleri

	Lisa James
Carley Jackson
	lisa-james@live.com.au 
carley.jackson@bigpond.com 


	Wed 1/8/18
Fri 3/8/18
	3KA
	Katie Adamson
	Leah Shillito

	ichirm@hotmail.com 


	Wed 8/8/18
Fri 10/8/18
	2PW
	Paul Wilson

	Kate Goodson

	kateg@mor.net.au 


	Wed 15/8/18
Fri 17/8/18
	2HA
	Helen Arts

	Kate Gordon

	mrskategordon@gmail.com 


	Wed 22/8/18
Fri 24/8/18
	
	
	No Canteen
Concert
	

	Wed 29/8/18
Fri 31/8/18
	2DE
	Dani Eddy

	Nadia Smyth

	nchowdhury23@hotmail.com 


	Wed 5/9/18
Fri 7/9/18
	2KS /
2CC
	Kate Scott
Chelsea Connor
	Chris Gordon
Jane Gilbert

	thescumpa@gmail.com 
jsgilbert81@gmail.com 


	Wed 12/9/18
Fri 14/9/18
	1PG /
1JB
	Paige Gibson
Jenny Bomitali
	Lynsey Cuthbert

	lynseycuthbert@hotmail.com 




